Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Reservoir Capacity (in”)

Reservoir Capacity (gal)

Usable Qil Capacity Horozontal Mount (in®)
Usable Qil Capacity Vertical Mount (in®)
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure
Output Flow Rate (in®/min) at 0 psi
Valve Function

Valve Type

Power Source

Pump Control

Hydraulic to Air Ratio

Air Pressure Range (psi)

Air Consumption (scfm)

Weight (Ibs)

5,000

116

0.53

122

70

120 in3/min

120

Advance / Hold / Retract
3-way, 3-position
Air

Pendant
60:01:00
50-125

12

23



